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Red Division

*Philadelphia Eagles 6
He Hate Me SF21
Speed

Outside Zone

Blue Division

Bijan Biscuit (SF)
LTC All Stars
Ballbusters 51
Seminoles 12

White Division

Jersey Jukes

Sis-q (SF)
Youngbloods

The Heenan Family

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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